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BUCA SAN GIOVANNI

FRIGEST SRl

PIAZZA SaN GIOVANNI, 8
50122 - FIRENZE

PARTITA VA 04520000480

TEL: 055 287612

DOCUMENTD COMMERCTALE
di vendita g prestazione

DESCRIZIONE Iva
Menli Prezzo Fissg 10,00%
T0TALE COMpLESSTYD

i ouf

Pagamentg elettronico
Imparto pagatp

06-03-2024 13:35
DOCUMENTO N, 0659-0003

RT 991EB027489

DETTAGLIO FORME di PAGAMENTO
Carta dj Credito

Operatore: Cassa

Prezzo(€)

34,00

300
3,09

34,00
34,00

34,00



